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Bearings

3322 STEYR

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Double row, Contact angle 30°, Open, steel cage
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

SKF

FAFNIR
FEDERAL/SCHA TZ
MRC

NEW DEPARTURE
RIV

110,000
240,000
92,100

19,000

STEYR

3322 A
3322 A
5322 W
5322
5322 C
5322

23 BBNOn



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/938-steyr/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440993/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440994/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440996/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440997/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440998/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440999/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/441000/

